Contact: Carrie Rauch
Director of Communications and Brand Engagement
334.215.4973 | crauch@myMAX.com



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE MAX Credit Union Appoints Vice President of Business Services

MONTGOMERY, AL (September 17, 2024) - MAX Credit Union, a local financial institution serving East and Central Alabama, is pleased to announce that Todd Romanowski has joined the leadership team as Vice President of Business Services. Romanowski brings over 27 years of experience in the financial industry, which will be an asset to MAX and its members.

Todd's extensive background equips him with a deep understanding of commercial banking that will prove invaluable to the credit union and our commercial partners. He will focus on the development and growth of our commercial lending portfolio while managing member relationships. Romanowski said, "It is an honor to join the MAX team. I look forward to playing a pivotal role in the commercial lending sector ensuring we achieve strategic success while keeping our clients' needs at the forefront."

Romanowski is active in the community serving as past Chairman of Montgomery Christian School, on the Jimmy Hitchcock Memorial Award Committee, and other organizations in the area.

"We are excited to welcome Todd to the MAX team," said Martin Head, President and CEO of MAX Credit Union. "His leadership, knowledge, and expertise in the commercial landscape will play a key role as we look toward the future." MAX remains dedicated to having leadership in place that will guide us toward a strong, well-positioned future for our current and prospective members.

MAX Credit Union is a leading, locally owned financial institution in Alabama, with more than \$2 billion in assets. Serving our communities for over 69 years, MAX provides a full array of consumer and business financial products including checking, savings, loans, wealth management, insurance, mortgages, and online and mobile banking. MAX has 16 branch locations across its Alabama footprint, more than 30,000 surcharge-free ATMs, and myMAX Service Center to assist with any financial needs by phone. With dedicated team members, MAX is committed to providing exceptional customer service and value. Please visit us at www.mymax.com